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Opis produktu

Dane aktualne na dzien: 22-02-2026 17:38

Link do produktu: https://sklep.megar.pl/podstawa-pod-piec-do-pizzy-kitchen-line-xI-6-p-9309.html

Podstawa pod piec do pizzy Kitchen Line

XL 6

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Kod EAN
Producent

wymiary

729,94 zt
593,45 zt

7766

227176
8711369227176
Hendi

1000x1204x(H)960
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